
Date Material Tonnage No. of Trucks Movements Total Movements for Day
Tolerance/

Exceedance

Monday, 8 January 2024 Raw Materials Export 662.34 18 36

Monday, 8 January 2024 Miscellaneous 662.34 3 5 41 Tolerance

Tuesday, 9 January 2024 Raw Materials Export 1028.72 27 54

Tuesday, 9 January 2024 Miscellaneous 0 2 4 58 Tolerance

Wednesday, 10 January 2024 Raw Materials Export 639.48 17 34

Wednesday, 10 January 2024 Miscellaneous 0 3 6 40 Tolerance

Thursday, 11 January 2024 Raw Materials Export 711.86 19 38

Thursday, 11 January 2024 Miscellaneous 0 2 4 42 Tolerance

Friday, 12 January 2024 Raw Materials Export 281.79 7 14

Friday, 12 January 2024 Miscellaneous 0 8 15 29 Tolerance

Wednesday, 17 January 2024 Raw Materials Export 601.2 16 32

Wednesday, 17 January 2024 Miscellaneous 0 2 3 35 Tolerance

Friday, 19 January 2024 Raw Materials Export 817.64 22 44 44 Tolerance

Saturday, 20 January 2024 Raw Materials Export 295.95 8 16 16 Tolerance

Monday, 22 January 2024 Raw Materials Export 1022 27 54 54 Tolerance

Tuesday, 23 January 2024 Raw Materials Export 861.16 23 46 46 Tolerance

Wednesday, 24 January 2024 Raw Materials Export 735.81 20 40 40 Tolerance

Thursday, 25 January 2024 Raw Materials Export 925.89 24 48

Thursday, 25 January 2024 Miscellaneous 0 6 12 60 Tolerance

Monday, 29 January 2024 Raw Materials Export 898.58 23 46 46 Tolerance

Tuesday, 30 January 2024 Raw Materials Export 1191.78 31 62

Tuesday, 30 January 2024 Miscellaneous 0 1 2 64 Tolerance

Wednesday, 31 January 2024 Raw Materials Export 1667.04 42 84 84 Tolerance

Thursday, 1 February 2024 Raw Materials Export 1157.02 30 60

Thursday, 1 February 2024 Miscellaneous 0 3 6 66 Tolerance

Friday, 2 February 2024 Raw Materials Export 1286.8 34 68 68 Tolerance

Saturday, 3 February 2024 Raw Materials Export 674.94 18 36

Saturday, 3 February 2024 Miscellaneous 0 1 1 37 Tolerance

Monday, 5 February 2024 Raw Materials Export 846.48 22 44

Monday, 5 February 2024 Miscellaneous 0 2 4 48 Tolerance

Tuesday, 6 February 2024 Raw Materials Export 336.03 9 18

Tuesday, 6 February 2024 Miscellaneous 0 6 11 29 Tolerance

Wednesday, 7 February 2024 Raw Materials Export 396.42 10 20 20 Tolerance

Thursday, 8 February 2024 Raw Materials Export 878.33 23 46

Thursday, 8 February 2024 Miscellaneous 0 1 1 47 Tolerance

Friday, 9 February 2024 Raw Materials Export 1132.03 29 58 58 Tolerance

Saturday, 10 February 2024 Raw Materials Export 345.86 9 18 18 Tolerance

Monday, 12 February 2024 Raw Materials Export 1171.62 30 60

Monday, 12 February 2024 Building Products Import (Storage) 37.9 1 2

Monday, 12 February 2024 Miscellaneous 0 3 5 67 Tolerance

Tuesday, 13 February 2024 Raw Materials Export 987.8 25 50

Tuesday, 13 February 2024 Building Products Import (Storage) 70.29 3 6

Tuesday, 13 February 2024 Miscellaneous 0 2 4 60 Tolerance

Wednesday, 14 February 2024 Raw Materials Export 1587.76 20 40

Wednesday, 14 February 2024 Building Products Import (Storage) 70.29 3 6 46 Tolerance

Thursday, 15 February 2024 Raw Materials Export 1172.1 31 62

Thursday, 15 February 2024 Building Products Import (Storage) 46.54 2 4 66 Tolerance

Friday, 16 February 2024 Raw Materials Export 584.4 7 14

Friday, 16 February 2024 Building Products Import (Storage) 46.54 2 4 18 Tolerance

Monday, 19 February 2024 Raw Materials Export 1254.4 32 64

Monday, 19 February 2024 Building Products Import (Storage) 69.49 3 6

Monday, 19 February 2024 Miscellaneous 0 3 6 76 Tolerance

Tuesday, 20 February 2024 Raw Materials Export 79 2 4

Tuesday, 20 February 2024 Building Products Import (Storage) 46.06 2 4 8 Tolerance

Wednesday, 21 February 2024 Raw Materials Export 332.7 9 18

Wednesday, 21 February 2024 Building Products Import (Storage) 46.54 2 4 22 Tolerance

Thursday, 22 February 2024 Raw Materials Export 388.92 10 20

Thursday, 22 February 2024 Building Products Import (Storage) 46.54 2 4 24 Tolerance

Friday, 23 February 2024 Raw Materials Export 859.52 22 44 44 Tolerance

Saturday, 24 February 2024 Building Products Import (Storage) 43.32 2 4

Saturday, 24 February 2024 Raw Materials Export 260.4 7 14 18 Tolerance

Monday, 26 February 2024 Building Products Import (Storage) 66.72 3 6

Monday, 26 February 2024 Miscellaneous 0 7 13 19 Tolerance
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Tuesday, 27 February 2024 Building Products Import (Storage) 67.08 3 6 6 Tolerance

Wednesday, 28 February 2024 Raw Materials Export 847.92 22 44

Wednesday, 28 February 2024 Building Products Import (Storage) 111.01 5 10 54 Tolerance

Thursday, 29 February 2024 Miscellaneous 0 2 4

Thursday, 29 February 2024 Raw Materials Export 583.6 16 32 36 Tolerance

Friday, 1 March 2024 Raw Materials Export 160.65 7 14

Friday, 1 March 2024 Building Products Import (Storage) 139.14 6 12 26 Tolerance

Saturday, 2 March 2024 Raw Materials Export 370.68 10 20 20 Tolerance

Monday, 4 March 2024 Raw Materials Export 657.7 17 33

Monday, 4 March 2024 Building Products Import (Storage) 21.67 1 2

Monday, 4 March 2024 Miscellaneous 0 3 6 41 Tolerance

Tuesday, 5 March 2024 Raw Materials Export 598.9 16 32

Tuesday, 5 March 2024 Building Products Import (Storage) 64.98 3 6 38 Tolerance

Wednesday, 6 March 2024 Raw Materials Export 598.8 16 32

Wednesday, 6 March 2024 Building Products Import (Storage) 139.9 6 12 44 Tolerance

Thursday, 7 March 2024 Raw Materials Export 1189.7 32 64

Thursday, 7 March 2024 Building Products Import (Storage) 66.41 4 7 71 Tolerance

Friday, 8 March 2024 Raw Materials Export 914.3 26 52

Friday, 8 March 2024 Building Products Import (Storage) 164.08 7 14

Friday, 8 March 2024 Miscellaneous 0 1 2 68 Tolerance

Saturday, 9 March 2024 Raw Materials Export 120.7 3 6

Saturday, 9 March 2024 Building Products Import (Storage) 23.4 1 2

Saturday, 9 March 2024 Miscellaneous 0 2 3 11 Tolerance

Monday, 11 March 2024 Raw Materials Export 1040.2 27 54

Monday, 11 March 2024 Building Products Import (Storage) 183.76 8 16 70 Tolerance

Tuesday, 12 March 2024 Raw Materials Export 262.3 7 14

Tuesday, 12 March 2024 Building Products Import (Storage) 229 10 20

Tuesday, 12 March 2024 Miscellaneous 0 1 1 35 Tolerance

Wednesday, 13 March 2024 Raw Materials Export 652.5 17 34

Wednesday, 13 March 2024 Building Products Import (Storage) 160.3 8 16 50 Tolerance

Thursday, 14 March 2024 Raw Materials Export 265.66 7 14

Thursday, 14 March 2024 Building Products Import (Storage) 160.8 7 14 28 Tolerance

Friday, 15 March 2024 Raw Materials Export 284 7 14

Friday, 15 March 2024 Building Products Import (Storage) 206.9 9 18 32 Tolerance

Saturday, 16 March 2024 Raw Materials Export 351 9 18 18 Tolerance

Monday, 18 March 2024 Building Products Import (Storage) 274.8 12 24 24 Tolerance

Tuesday, 19 March 2024 Raw Materials Export 514 14 28

Tuesday, 19 March 2024 Building Products Import (Storage) 111.5 5 10

Tuesday, 19 March 2024 Miscellaneous 0 3 5 43 Tolerance

Wednesday, 20 March 2024 Raw Materials Export 440 11 22

Wednesday, 20 March 2024 Building Products Import (Storage) 249.7 11 22 44 Tolerance

Thursday, 21 March 2024 Building Products Import (Storage) 229 10 20

Thursday, 21 March 2024 Raw Materials Export 152 4 8

Thursday, 21 March 2024 Miscellaneous 0 7 13 41 Tolerance

Friday, 22 March 2024 Raw Materials Export 648 18 36

Friday, 22 March 2024 Building Products Import (Storage) 183.2 9 18

Friday, 22 March 2024 Miscellaneous 0 1 2 56 Tolerance

Saturday, 23 March 2024 Building Products Import (Storage) 134.34 6 12 12 Tolerance

Monday, 25 March 2024 Building Products Import (Storage) 91.6 4 8

Monday, 25 March 2024 Building Products Import (Storage) 91.6 4 8

Monday, 25 March 2024 Miscellaneous 0 14 26 42 Tolerance

Tuesday, 26 March 2024 Building Products Import (Storage) 160.3 7 14

Tuesday, 26 March 2024 Raw Materials Export 156 5 10 24 Tolerance

Wednesday, 27 March 2024 Building Products Import (Storage) 148.8 7 14

Wednesday, 27 March 2024 Fill Import 195 5 10

Wednesday, 27 March 2024 Raw Materials Export 240 10 20

Wednesday, 27 March 2024 Miscellaneous 0 3 5 49 Tolerance

Thursday, 28 March 2024 Building Products Import (Storage) 244.2 11 22

Thursday, 28 March 2024 Fill Import 1482 38 75

Thursday, 28 March 2024 Miscellaneous 0 2 3 100 Tolerance

Friday, 29 March 2024 Fill Import 76 2 4 4 Tolerance

Tuesday, 2 April 2024 Raw Materials Export 312 8 16 16 Tolerance

Wednesday, 3 April 2024 Building Products Import (Storage) 137.82 6 12
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Wednesday, 3 April 2024 Miscellaneous 0 14 27 39 Tolerance

Thursday, 4 April 2024 Fill Import 1162.5 31 62

Thursday, 4 April 2024 Building Products Import (Storage) 154.36 7 14

Thursday, 4 April 2024 Miscellaneous 0 6 11 87 Tolerance

Friday, 5 April 2024 Building Products Import (Storage) 21.22 1 2

Friday, 5 April 2024 Miscellaneous 0 2 4 6 Tolerance

Saturday, 6 April 2024 Building Products Import (Storage) 22.9 1 2 2 Tolerance

Monday, 8 April 2024 Building Products Import (Storage) 21.5 1 2

Monday, 8 April 2024 Miscellaneous 0 6 11 13 Tolerance

Tuesday, 9 April 2024 Building Products Import (Storage) 43.6 2 4

Tuesday, 9 April 2024 Fill Import 1443 39 78 82 Tolerance

Wednesday, 10 April 2024 Raw Materials Export 37 1 2

Wednesday, 10 April 2024 Miscellaneous 0 1 2 4 Tolerance

Thursday, 11 April 2024 Building Products Import (Storage) 22.9 1 2

Thursday, 11 April 2024 Raw Materials Export 370 10 20

Thursday, 11 April 2024 Miscellaneous 0 4 8 30 Tolerance

Friday, 12 April 2024 Fill Import 740 20 40

Friday, 12 April 2024 Raw Materials Export 0 6 12 52 Tolerance

Monday, 15 April 2024 Building Products Import (Storage) 160.3 7 14

Monday, 15 April 2024 Miscellaneous 0 4 8 22 Tolerance

Tuesday, 16 April 2024 Building Products Import (Storage) 114.5 5 10

Tuesday, 16 April 2024 Miscellaneous 114.5 1 2 12 Tolerance

Wednesday, 17 April 2024 Building Products Import (Storage) 181.3 8 16 16 Tolerance

Thursday, 18 April 2024 Building Products Import (Storage) 160.3 7 14 14 Tolerance

Friday, 19 April 2024 Building Products Import (Storage) 45.8 2 4 4 Tolerance

Wednesday, 24 April 2024 Miscellaneous 0 10 19 19 Tolerance

Saturday, 27 April 2024 Miscellaneous 0 1 1 1 Tolerance

Monday, 29 April 2024 Building Products Import (Storage) 68.7 4 7 7 Tolerance

Tuesday, 30 April 2024 Building Products Import (Storage) 114.5 5 10 10 Tolerance

Wednesday, 1 May 2024 Building Products Import (Storage) 113.6 4 9

Wednesday, 1 May 2024 Miscellaneous 0 3 5 14 Tolerance

Thursday, 2 May 2024 Building Products Import (Storage) 221.2 10 20 20 Tolerance

Friday, 3 May 2024 Building Products Import (Storage) 250.4 11 22 22 Tolerance

Monday, 6 May 2024 Building Products Import (Storage) 200.4 9 18

Monday, 6 May 2024 Miscellaneous 0 1 2 20 Tolerance

Tuesday, 7 May 2024 Building Products Import (Storage) 112.3 7 14 14 Tolerance

Wednesday, 8 May 2024 Building Products Import (Storage) 61.2 3 6 6 Tolerance

Thursday, 9 May 2024 Building Products Import (Storage) 152.1 8 16 16 Tolerance

Friday, 10 May 2024 Building Products Import (Storage) 47.6 3 7 7 Tolerance

Saturday, 11 May 2024 Building Products Import (Storage) 239 10 20 20 Tolerance

Monday, 13 May 2024 Building Products Import (Storage) 137.4 6 12

Monday, 13 May 2024 Miscellaneous 0 10 19 31 Tolerance

Tuesday, 14 May 2024 Building Products Import (Storage) 206.1 9 18

Tuesday, 14 May 2024 Miscellaneous 0 7 13 31 Tolerance

Wednesday, 15 May 2024 Building Products Import (Storage) 88.5 4 8

Wednesday, 15 May 2024 Miscellaneous 0 2 4 12 Tolerance

Thursday, 16 May 2024 Building Products Import (Storage) 160.3 8 16 16 Tolerance

Friday, 17 May 2024 Building Products Import (Storage) 197.3 10 19 19 Tolerance

Saturday, 18 May 2024 Building Products Import (Storage) 113.4 5 10

Saturday, 18 May 2024 Miscellaneous 0 2 3 13 Tolerance

Monday, 20 May 2024 Building Products Import (Storage) 44.5 2 4

Monday, 20 May 2024 Miscellaneous 0 6 11 15 Tolerance

Tuesday, 21 May 2024 Building Products Import (Storage) 111.7 5 10

Tuesday, 21 May 2024 Miscellaneous 0 3 5 15 Tolerance

Wednesday, 22 May 2024 Building Products Import (Storage) 136.3 6 12 12 Tolerance

Thursday, 23 May 2024 Building Products Import (Storage) 160.3 7 14 14 Tolerance

Friday, 24 May 2024 Building Products Import (Storage) 224.69 10 20

Friday, 24 May 2024 Miscellaneous 0 4 8 28 Tolerance

Saturday, 25 May 2024 Building Products Import (Storage) 135.64 6 12

Saturday, 25 May 2024 Miscellaneous 0 4 7 19 Tolerance

Monday, 27 May 2024 Building Products Import (Storage) 112 5 10

Monday, 27 May 2024 Miscellaneous 0 2 4 14 Tolerance

Tuesday, 28 May 2024 Building Products Import (Storage) 250.8 11 22
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Tuesday, 28 May 2024 Miscellaneous 0 3 6 28 Tolerance

Wednesday, 29 May 2024 Building Products Import (Storage) 183.2 8 16

Wednesday, 29 May 2024 Miscellaneous 0 2 3 19 Tolerance

Thursday, 30 May 2024 Building Products Import (Storage) 229 10 20

Thursday, 30 May 2024 Miscellaneous 0 3 5 25 Tolerance

Friday, 31 May 2024 Building Products Import (Storage) 183.2 8 16

Friday, 31 May 2024 Miscellaneous 0 1 2 18 Tolerance

Saturday, 1 June 2024 Building Products Import (Storage) 68.7 3 6 6 Tolerance

Monday, 3 June 2024 Building Products Import (Storage) 251.9 11 22

Monday, 3 June 2024 Miscellaneous 0 2 3 25 Tolerance

Tuesday, 4 June 2024 Building Products Import (Storage) 274.8 12 24

Tuesday, 4 June 2024 Miscellaneous 0 4 8 32 Tolerance

Wednesday, 5 June 2024 Building Products Import (Storage) 251.9 11 22

Wednesday, 5 June 2024 Miscellaneous 0 4 7 29 Tolerance

Thursday, 6 June 2024 Building Products Import (Storage) 317.3 15 30

Thursday, 6 June 2024 Miscellaneous 0 4 7 37 Tolerance

Friday, 7 June 2024 Building Products Import (Storage) 320.6 14 28

Friday, 7 June 2024 Miscellaneous 0 2 4 32 Tolerance

Tuesday, 11 June 2024 Building Products Import (Storage) 114.5 5 10 10 Tolerance

Wednesday, 12 June 2024 Building Products Import (Storage) 90.5 4 8 8 Tolerance

Thursday, 13 June 2024 Building Products Import (Storage) 366.4 16 32

Thursday, 13 June 2024 Miscellaneous 1.2 2 3 35 Tolerance

Friday, 14 June 2024 Building Products Import (Storage) 160.3 7 14 14 Tolerance

Saturday, 15 June 2024 Building Products Import (Storage) 71.4 3 6

Saturday, 15 June 2024 Miscellaneous 0 1 1 7 Tolerance

Sunday, 16 June 2024 Building Products Import (Storage) 23.8 1 2 2 Tolerance

Monday, 17 June 2024 Building Products Import (Storage) 320.6 14 28 28 Tolerance

Tuesday, 18 June 2024 Miscellaneous 0 4 8 8 Tolerance

Wednesday, 19 June 2024 Building Products Import (Storage) 160.3 7 14

Wednesday, 19 June 2024 Miscellaneous 108 3 6 20 Tolerance

Thursday, 20 June 2024 Building Products Import (Storage) 45.8 2 4

Thursday, 20 June 2024 Miscellaneous 0 2 4 8 Tolerance

Friday, 21 June 2024 Building Products Import (Storage) 137.4 6 12

Friday, 21 June 2024 Miscellaneous 0 1 1 13 Tolerance

Saturday, 22 June 2024 Building Products Import (Storage) 114.5 5 10 10 Tolerance

Monday, 24 June 2024 Building Products Import (Storage) 91.6 4 8

Monday, 24 June 2024 Miscellaneous 0 3 5 13 Tolerance

Tuesday, 25 June 2024 Building Products Import (Storage) 336.1 15 30

Tuesday, 25 June 2024 Miscellaneous 0 2 3 33 Tolerance

Wednesday, 26 June 2024 Building Products Import (Storage) 178.9 8 16

Wednesday, 26 June 2024 Miscellaneous 3 2 4 20 Tolerance

Thursday, 27 June 2024 Building Products Import (Storage) 160.3 7 14

Thursday, 27 June 2024 Miscellaneous 0 2 4 18 Tolerance

Friday, 28 June 2024 Building Products Import (Storage) 85.8 4 8 8 Tolerance

Saturday, 29 June 2024 Miscellaneous 0 1 1 1 Tolerance


